



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ O.M.P. 8/2024, I.A. 39384/2024, I.A. 39386/2024

ANKUR PARWAL

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

AVISH GUPTA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Gaurav Gupta, Advocate and Ms.
Rupal Gupta, Advocates (through
VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

15.10.2024

List on 25.11.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

OCTOBER 15, 2024/r